Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

— I
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

KAy

ﬁ ORGANICS
(881

START

YOUR DAY

Feiner Bio-Kraufertee mit
Mate, Krouseminze und
tronenschale

13577

Teekanne

BIO Start your day 20 Btl.
36 G

6 ST

4009300015147
4009300074021
Osterreich

¢

Haecky Import AG
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